
 
 

 
FOR: TUMALO RD/TUMALO PL INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT______________________________ 

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: WED, SEP. 30, 2020 @ 2PM AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Plan Room DJC Project Center 
921 SW Washington St., #210 
Portland, OR 97205 
 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com  

503 
274-
0624 

503 
802-
7239 

  

Martha Lantz Construction Bid Source 
413 Brisbane Woods Way 
Cary, North Carolina 27518 
 
E: martie@constructionbidsource.com  

888 
786-
9450 

209 
772-
3573 

  

Kendra Connelly Premier Builders Exchange 
PO Box 9731 Bend, OR 97708 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com  

541 
389-
0123 

   

Brie Kidwell Contactor Plan Center 
5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com  

503 
650-
0148 

   

Jeremy Moritz Eugene Builders Exchange 
2460 W. 11th Ave. Eugene OR. 97402 
 
E: project@ebe.org  

541 
484-
5331 

   

Rich Morgan 
 
 

Builders Exchange of Washington. Inc. 
2607 Wetmore Ave. 
Everett, WA 98201 
 
E: production@pxwa.com  

425 
258-
1303 

425 
259-
3832 

  

Becky Collins Central Oregon Builders Association 
1051 NE 4th St. Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: plans@coba.org  

541 
389-
1058 

541 
389-
1545 

  

Mike Levesque JAL Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 6269 
Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: josh@jalconstruction.com  

541 
389-
1236 

541 
389-
6568 
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NAME 
 

ADDRESS 
PHONE 

NO. 
FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Chad Walter K&E Excavating, Inc. 
3871 SE Langley St. 
Salem, OR 97317 
 
E: chad@keex.net   

503 
399-
4833 

503 
779-
1192 

  

Mike Moore Desert Aggregate & Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 1929 
Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com  

541 
504-
8566 

   

Miranda Jimerson Tri-City Construction Council 
20 East Kennewick Ave. 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
 
E: bidingo@tcplancenter.com  

509 
582-
7424 

509 
582-
6815 

  

Tim Way Marcum & Sons LLC 
336 SW Black Butte Blvd. 
Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: timw@marcumandsons.com  

541 
604-
9559 

   

Rebecca Potts Baker Rock Resources – Sign Division 
21880 SW Farmington Rd. 
Beaverton, OR 97007 
 
E: rebeccapotts@baker-rock.com  

503 
642-
2531 

   

Robyn Stevens Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N. Havana St. Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net  

509 
328-
9600 

   

Robert Gibbons 
 
 

Taylor Northwest 
18500 Bull Spings Rd. Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: jbarden@taylornw.com  

541 
306-
9535 

   

Michael Garcia Jackson Industries, LLC. 
PO Box 159 
North Plains, OR 97133 
 
E: mgarcia@jacksonindustries.com  

503-
521-
6793 

503-
357-
0686 

  

Jared Calder Jack Robinson and Sons 
64964 Graystone Ln. 
Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: jared@jackrobinsonandsons.com  

541-
480-
5991 

541-
382-
4681 
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